CLASS PETT
52
2 62
3 63
4 205
5 59
6 1
7 173
8 163
9 110
10 179
11 180
12 150
13 3
14 36
15 51
16 4
17 166
18 221
19 2
20 108
21 45
22 26
23 84
24 71
25 50
26 261
27 138
28 185
29 121
30 206
31 65
32 135
33 5
34 83
35 120
36 216
37 34
38 156
39 64
40 48
41 44
42 126
43 228

S
N

127

3° SAXO OLEUM RUN

DOMENICA 15 MAGGIO 2016

Cognome
FRANZESE
DE FRANCESCO
MANFREDINI
PIACENTINI
DONATI
COSTI
BENINCASA
MEAD
GENTILE
BRUZZI
SLAGTER
FRIGIERI
VINCENZI
DEBBIA
GAETTI

GRASSO SILVESTRO

MORI
MASELLI
VINCENZI

LO CONTE
BARBUTI
DALLARI TOSI
STOPAZZINI
TOPOLINI
CUSCIANNA
RICCI
SIGHICELLI
BONAZZI
GENTILE
LOMBARDO
LA BARBERA
MONTAGGIOLI
COSTI
BOSSU'
CAMPADELLI
DE GIOVANNI
POGGI
SANTUNIONE
TARRICONE
BABBINI
CORSINOTTI
DALLOLIO
SECCI
CORSINI

Nome
SALVATORE
LUCA
TOMMASO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
ROBERT
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ROELAND
CORRADO
ALESSANDRO
ENEA
MORENO
CLAUDIO
EMILIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
EMILIANO
SERGIO
VITO

LAURA
LORENZO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
GASPARE
GABRIELE
TONINO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
VALERIO
DARIO
FABIO
CARLO ALBERTO
ANGELO
CLAUDIO
MEDARDO
MATTEO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO

Societa di Apparten.

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. MADONNINA

PODISTICA TANETO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POL. SAN DAMASO

PODISTICA CAVRIAGO

G.P. LA GUGLIA
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. CAMPOGALLIANO

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

G.P. LA GUGLIA

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL
G.P.'ART-TORRAZZO'
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
POD. FORMIGINESE
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
ASD SAN VITO

PODISTICA FIORANESE
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
PICO RUNNERS

POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

Anno
1991
1982
1980
1967
1985
1975
1975
1972
1968
1964
1986
1966
1982
1974
1980
1973
1979
1969
1980
1962
1971
1968
1973
1967
1960
1979
1981
1974
1972
1964
1973
1971
1981
1974
1977
1970
1977
1983
1974
1966
1960
1992
1972
1977

Ente
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Tempo
01:19:01
01:19:36
01:20:19
01:21:41
01:21:51
01:24:08
01:25:03
01:25:09
01:27:57
01:28:21
01:28:47
01:29:03
01:29:49
01:29:53
01:29:53
01:30:18
01:30:31
01:30:40
01:31:08
01:31:16
01:31:19
01:31:34
01:31:42
01:32:36
01:32:46
01:33:06
01:33:15
01:33:17
01:33:26
01:33:58
01:34:02
01:34:39
01:35:18
01:35:21
01:35:31
01:36:07
01:36:12
01:36:23
01:36:28
01:36:40
01:36:42
01:36:52
01:37:07
01:37:09



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

47

94

170
143
146
233
177

232
197
234
155
88
211
149
99
223
254
70
22
117
189
258
113
187
172
66
54
78
58
291
171
72
131
124
105
114
286
61
29
287
225

123
238
119
35
253
19
23

SERGI
GHELFI

DU
CAVAZZUTI
BONONI
PUGNAGHI
PIERLI
GHINI
SAZ7I
VECCHI
INCERTI

DI GESu
TONI

GELSOMINO
FABIO
GAOBAO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
MARCO
ROMANO
LUCIANO
DORVAN
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE

GAMBOA MALDONAL JOHN

ARCARI
NERI
MASSELLI
MARTINELLI
GRAZIOLI
CROCI
CONSERVA
MARTELLI
FONTANA
FOLIGNO
PEDERZINI
GARETTI
MAMMI
PANICOCOLO
MASETTI
MUNARI
DONNINI
PINGHINI
RICCI
ANGUSTI
ZANCHETTA
PALTRINIERI
TOSATTI
MALVOLTI
LEONELLI
DAOLIO
LEONCINI
MATTIOLI
BUSCEMI
BERGONZINI
MURACA
GORRASI
BALSAMO
TURRINI
VELLANI
BORTOLOTTI

ALFREDO
FABIO
NICO
PATRIZIA
CLAUDIO
FABRIZIO
MARIO
ROBERTO
ELISA
ROBERTO
IVAN
ALESSIO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
IVAN
RICCARDO
SONIA
PAOLO
DAVIDE
LORENZO
OLMO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
ELENA
MARCO
NICOLA
CLAUDIA
MASSIMO
VALENTINO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
INTERFORZE MODENA

POL. CASTELNUOVO

POD. FORMIGINESE

POD. FORMIGINESE
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
POL. NONANTOLA

G.P. LAGUGLIA

POD RUBIERESE

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
PODISTICA FIORANESE

G.S. GABBI

UISP MODENA

POD. FORMIGINESE

JOY RUNNER ASD

POD RUBIERESE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
BICIPERTUTTI

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
POL. MADONNINA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATL REGGIO

POL. CASTELNUOVO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
PICO RUNNERS

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MODENA ATLETICA
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD GUALTIERI 2000

UISP MODENA

MUD&SNOW

G.P. LAGUGLIA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
POL. SCANDIANESE

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO

ELEONORA CHIARA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM

CESARE
ALBERTO

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

1975
1970
1976
1965
1983
1973
1951
1966
1971
1967
1971
1966
1965
1974
1967
1970
1972
1964
1982
1967
1961
1961
1976
1970
1974
1978
1975
1979
1973
1980
1968
1959
1975
1971
1984
1979
1966
1979
1979
1970
1983
1971
1972
1976
1980
1979
1975
1984
1973
1974
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01:37:22
01:37:43
01:38:13
01:38:20
01:38:23
01:39:11
01:39:13
01:39:43
01:39:45
01:40:01
01:40:12
01:40:21
01:40:35
01:40:41
01:40:41
01:40:57
01:41:10
01:41:19
01:41:32
01:41:40
01:41:58
01:42:26
01:42:32
01:42:35
01:42:35
01:42:44
01:43:09
01:43:13
01:43:16
01:43:18
01:43:22
01:43:43
01:43:45
01:43:55
01:44:16
01:44:42
01:45:10
01:45:18
01:45:21
01:45:29
01:45:32
01:45:43
01:46:05
01:46:09
01:46:28
01:46:29
01:46:33
01:46:48
01:46:48
01:46:49



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

288
107
251
207
18

271
128
219
202
56

109
199
285
244
101
227
87

100
122
68

256
245
224
215
33

239
17

218

112
39
236
229
252
178
284
162
21
259
69
79
81
273
42
95

193
116
240
260

PICCININI
GASPARINI
GUALTIERI
IACOLARE
CASTAGNI
MANTOVI
GUERZONI
ZIRONI
BENATI
AGAZZOTTI
COPPOLA
MEDICI
MUZZIOLI
CAMPIOLI
BALCONATI
GILIOLI
VALLI
FERRARI
MARCHESINI
ANDREOLI
UGOLINI
BARBOLINI
DIGNATICI
ARTIOLI
DEBBI
BERTOLANI
FERRARI
FUCILE
BONINI
VERATI
SIRONI
VENTURI
BONACINI
CUOGHI
VANDELLI
BALBONI
MESSORI
BERTOGLI
ROTEGLIA
REGNANI
ABBATI
CHERCHI
VENTURELLI
LUGLI
VASQUEZ JURADO
CASINI
GUALDI
BERGOMI
REALE
PIGONI

GABRIELLA
PIER PAOLO
LARA
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
ROBERTA
MANUEL
FAUSTO
ENRICO
VALTER
DOMENICO
MARCO
SIMONA
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
NADIR
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
SONIA
LUCA
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
MARCO
MARCO
MICHELE
SANDRO
ADAMO
SABRINA
GIORGIO
ANNA
STEFANO
PIERO
MARIA CHIARA
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
JORGE ELIAS
GIORGIO
GUALTIERO
GIULIO
PASQUALE
CARMEN

POL RUBIERA

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
G.P. LAGUGLIA

SSD NAPOLI 1000VENTI ARL
G.P. LAGUGLIA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PICO RUNNERS

MDS PANARIA GRUOP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
TORRAZZO

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

G.P.ARCI GOODWIN
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE
AVIS SUZZARA

ASD SAN VITO

ART TORRAZZO

QUELLI DI NOVI

ITALIA TOUCH

G.P. LA GUGLIA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
SAN VITO asd

POD RUBIERESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA SCANDIANO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
D.L.F. MODENA

POD. FORMIGINESE

ATL. CIBENO

INTERFORZE MODENA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

RUN CARD

MODENA ATLETICA

PICO RUNNERS

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

1980
1964
1972
1967
1970
1966
1980
1962
1983
1959
1968
1977
1973
1972
1969
1972
1953
1968
1971
1974
1971
1969
1964
1978
1977
1963
1963
1973
1965
1968
1958
1963
1965
1970
1962
1974
1967
1960
1988
1966
1973
1954
1979
1972
1966
1969
1956
1963
1976
1963
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01:46:52
01:46:55
01:46:57
01:46:58
01:47:23
01:47:24
01:47:50
01:47:58
01:47:58
01:48:03
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:07
01:48:09
01:48:16
01:48:46
01:48:56
01:48:56
01:49:07
01:49:07
01:49:09
01:49:14
01:49:20
01:49:26
01:49:57
01:50:13
01:50:15
01:50:16
01:50:22
01:50:27
01:50:41
01:50:41
01:50:46
01:51:26
01:51:58
01:52:29
01:52:46
01:53:01
01:53:08
01:53:30
01:53:34
01:53:36
01:53:49
01:54:00
01:54:06
01:54:22
01:54:38
01:54:44
01:54:54
01:54:59



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

27
37
158
175
241
133
279
74
98
222
289
30
103
283
182
40
203
15
167
147
220
204
275
106
242
49
115
139
168
57
24
10
159
14
86
188
118
192
209
80
82
73
230
148
76
210
169
184
142
85

VICINI
MAMMI
ABBATI
TREBBI
GELMUZZI
DELLAQUILA
RUSSO
BORSARI
FONTANA
TEMPESTA
BIOLCHINI
ASCARI
GALEOTTI
DIPASQUALE
DIODATO
SQUATRITO
CHIARION
MARENDON
ANDREOTTI
MANCA
RUOZI
VIGNOCCHI
TONI
CAMPIOLI
PADERNI
BONDIOLI
CORRADINI
RICCI
BACCARANI
GHIZZONI
CORGHI
SILIMBRI
MAMELI
MARANO
IMPROTA
ALDINI
FAGGIOLI
ZUCCHI
GUIDETTI
BORGHI
BAGNI
BALDINI
ROSSI
SABELLA
CARPI
LUGLI
OCCHI
GUALTIERI
SACCHI
SPINELLI

ANDREA
LUCA
ANDREA
BRUNO
ALESSIO
CARMINE
ANNALISA
PIER LUIGI
ENRICO
SALVATORE
PATRIZIA
LORENZO
FEDERICO
NICOLETTA
MERCURIO
ANTONINO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MARCO
GIANn LUCA
MIRCO
ELENA
PAOLO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
DINO

GIAN PAOLO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
CIRO
SALVATORE
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
FABIO
STEFANO
LORIANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
FABIO
GUIDO

A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
PODISTICA SAN DAMASO

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
TEAM PATERLINI

PICO RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODEN
ASS POL. SCANDIANO
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZA
ATL. CIBENO

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POD. FORMIGINESE

MDS PANARIA GRUOP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

POD. FORMIGINESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
SCANDIANESE

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
MODENA ATLETICA

POD. FORMIGINESE

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

G.P. LA GUGLIA

PODISTICA SASSOLESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
RUN CARD

UISP FERRARA

D.L.F. MODENA

D.L.F. MODENA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POD. FORMIGINESE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
UISP MODENA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

1963
1973
1975
1977
1974
1967
1980
1967
1971
1967
1968
1969
1966
1982
1958
1973
1981
1971
1974
1967
1971
1970
1981
1966
1968
1966
1963
1951
1960
1964
1965
1968
1950
1968
1975
1971
1972
1975
1966
1974
1966
1951
1966
1982
1971
1955
1948
1970
1975
1951
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E
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01:55:05
01:55:19
01:55:24
01:55:35
01:55:47
01:55:53
01:55:54
01:56:03
01:56:21
01:56:24
01:56:25
01:56:53
01:56:54
01:57:06
01:57:10
01:57:24
01:57:28
01:57:29
01:58:02
01:58:12
01:58:25
01:58:27
01:58:43
01:58:49
01:58:49
01:59:09
01:59:16
01:59:25
01:59:27
01:59:28
01:59:29
01:59:31
01:59:41
01:59:45
02:00:00
02:01:07
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:21
02:01:31
02:01:34
02:01:40
02:01:41
02:01:47
02:01:52
02:02:04
02:02:16
02:02:26
02:02:54
02:02:57



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

89

20

243
46

41

75

137
12

176
237
96

272
191
212
53

28

269
140
161
174
198
270
164
125
144
153
208
16

280
43

274
290
263
92

111
154
157
235
226
132
141
11

268
102
278
129
200
276
31

77

DI MARTINO
LANZOTTI
SOAVE
LASAGNI
BONINI
CHECCHIA
CASONI
GATTA
LAFFI

SASSI

PATE
RAGAZZI
VACCARI
PIVETTI
MALAVASI
CAVANI
MONTANARI
CASALI
LUGARI
ROVATTI
BUSSEI
CAMINO
BEGA
GIANNULI
FONTANA
CAMPOVECCHI
SPENNATO
CASOLARI
SCAGLIONI
LUGLI
PUPILLO
MARRAZZO
CARAVAGGIO
FONTANA
CARNEVALI
MASSARI

D' ALCAMO
NOTO
ORATI
REGATTIERI
PIVETTI
GROSSI
MALAVASI
ROSSETTO
MARANI
MAGNANI
CARROZZO
BASSI
SMERIERI
VECCHI

GAETANO
CRISTIAN
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
CRISTIANO
MICHELE
LUCIANO
PASQUALE
DANIELE
CLAUIDIO
FABIO
ELISA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
LUCIANO
VILLIAM
VALERIA
LUcCio
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
LUCA

G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CALDERARA

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
ATL. CIBENO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
FUTURA REGGIO
INTERFORZE MODENA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
RUN CARD

UISP MODENA

ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CASTEL
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD. FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

POL. MADONNINA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

MARIA ANTONIETT MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

ADRIANO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
ELENA
SILVERIO
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
MARCO
ROSSANO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
IGNAZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
SIMONA
CLAUDIO
ELISABETTA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
BARBARA
STEFANO
GIORGIO

POL. CAMPOGALLIANO
MUD&SNOW

POD. FORMIGINESE

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

UISP COMITATO DI PARMA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
ATL. CIBENO

POD. FORMIGINESE

PICO RUNNERS

GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON
GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
PODISTICA FIORANESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

POD. FORMIGINESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

PICO RUNNERS

SALENTO IS RUNNING
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

1963
1972
1966
1962
1968
1969
1955
1961
1973
1979
1967
1985
1978
1971
1950
1959
1973
1961
1966
1966
1967
1971
1958
1965
1969
1963
1968
1964
1975
1961
1982
1984
1985
1980
1960
1978
1965
1961
1963
1966
1956
1958
1966
1962
1964
1966
1960
1973
1962
1951
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02:03:01
02:03:06
02:03:10
02:04:32
02:05:34
02:05:53
02:06:05
02:06:15
02:06:26
02:06:27
02:06:31
02:07:13
02:07:43
02:08:11
02:08:14
02:08:32
02:08:33
02:09:05
02:09:43
02:10:02
02:10:43
02:11:11
02:11:16
02:11:18
02:11:23
02:11:34
02:11:42
02:12:11
02:12:14
02:12:35
02:12:55
02:13:03
02:13:03
02:14:48
02:14:51
02:14:57
02:15:14
02:16:18
02:16:23
02:16:30
02:17:11
02:17:12
02:17:13
02:17:19
02:17:29
02:18:10
02:18:27
02:18:38
02:19:09
02:19:14



245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
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186  CONSOLI
181 FABBRI
160  CAVANI
266 BRUSCHI
214 LIGABUE
97 SEVERI
255 GANDOLFI
183 BIANCHINI
195 NERI

190  ANDERLINI
265  TADDEI
264 NERI

277 GRENZI
134 GANZERLI
262 GANDOLFI
194 DI IORIO
267 FUOCO

93 DI PRINZIO
90 BEDINI
MASCHILI

PETT. Cognome

52
62
63
205
59

173
163
110
179
180
150

36
51

166
221

108
45
26
84
71
50
138
185
121

FRANZESE
DE FRANCESCO
MANFREDINI
PIACENTINI
DONATI
COSTI
BENINCASA
MEAD
GENTILE
BRUZZI
SLAGTER
FRIGIERI
VINCENZI
DEBBIA
GAETTI
GRASSO SILVESTRO
MORI
MASELLI
VINCENZI

LO CONTE
BARBUTI
DALLARI TOSI
STOPAZZINI
TOPOLINI
CUSCIANNA
SIGHICELLI
BONAZZI
GENTILE

MASSIMILIANO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

RICCARDO POL.CENTESE

GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE

ERICA INTERFORZE MODENA
CLAUDIO UISP MODENA

ALESSANDRO INTERFORZE MODENA
MARGHERITA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR
DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD
MARIO RUN CARD

ALBERTO ODOARD(RUN CARD

BONA INTERFORZE MODENA
SIMONA INTERFORZE MODENA
MANILA PODISTICA SASSOLESE

IVANO PICO RUNNERS

CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
SAMUELE RUN CARD

TERESA INTERFORZE MODENA
EUGENIO INTERFORZE MODENA
MASSIMO G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE

Nome Societa di Apparten.
SALVATORE ATL. REGGIO ASD

LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
TOMMASO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ALESSANDRO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
CLAUDIO G.P. LA GUGLIA

DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA

ROBERT PODISTICA TANETO

MAURIZIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MARCO POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
ROELAND POL. SAN DAMASO

CORRADO PODISTICA CAVRIAGO
ALESSANDRO G.P. LA GUGLIA

ENEA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
MORENO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
CLAUDIO G.P. LA GUGLIA

EMILIO POL. CAMPOGALLIANO
MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ANTONIO G.P. LA GUGLIA

ANTONIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
STEFANO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
LUCIANO A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL
EMILIANO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

SERGIO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
VITO ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
LORENZO POD. FORMIGINESE

MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

1965
1973
1964
1976
1976
1972
1963
1966
1979
1980
1964
1966
1964
1958
1959
1970
1965
1964
1960

Anno
1991
1982
1980
1967
1985
1975
1975
1972
1968
1964
1986
1966
1982
1974
1980
1973
1979
1969
1980
1962
1971
1968
1973
1967
1960
1981
1974
1972

FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
ul
ul
CS

Ente
Fl
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
FI
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul
ul
cs
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul
Fl
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul
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02:19:40
02:20:50
02:20:53
02:20:54
02:20:54
02:20:55
02:21:27
02:24:34
02:25:22
02:25:22
02:25:32
02:27:00
02:30:26
02:32:05
02:39:49
02:50:41
02:54:08
02:54:09
03:08:51

Tempo
01:19:01
01:19:36
01:20:19
01:21:41
01:21:51
01:24:08
01:25:03
01:25:09
01:27:57
01:28:21
01:28:47
01:29:03
01:29:49
01:29:53
01:29:53
01:30:18
01:30:31
01:30:40
01:31:08
01:31:16
01:31:19
01:31:34
01:31:42
01:32:36
01:32:46
01:33:15
01:33:17
01:33:26



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

206
65
135

83
120
216
34
156
64
48
44
126
228
127
47
%
170
143
146
233
177

232
197
234
155
88
211
149
99
223
70
22
117
189
113
187
172
66
54
78
58
171
72
131
124
105
114
61

LOMBARDO GASPARE
LA BARBERA GABRIELE
MONTAGGIOLI TONINO
COSTI ALESSANDRO
BOSSU' FRANCESCO
CAMPADELLI VALERIO
DE GIOVANNI DARIO
POGGI FABIO
SANTUNIONE CARLO ALBERTO
TARRICONE ANGELO
BABBINI CLAUDIO
CORSINOTTI MEDARDO
DALLOLIO MATTEO
SECCI SIMONE
CORSINI FABRIZIO
SERGI GELSOMINO
GHELFI FABIO

DU GAOBAO
CAVAZZUTI PAOLO
BONONI DAVIDE
PUGNAGHI MARCO
PIERLI ROMANO
GHINI LUCIANO
SAZZI DORVAN
VECCHI MASSIMO
INCERTI MASSIMO
DI GESu GIUSEPPE
TONI MICHELE
GAMBOA MALDONAL JOHN
ARCARI ALFREDO
NERI FABIO
MASSELLI NICO
GRAZIOLI CLAUDIO
CROCI FABRIZIO
CONSERVA MARIO
MARTELLI ROBERTO
FOLIGNO ROBERTO
PEDERZINI IVAN
GARETTI ALESSIO
MAMMI FABIO
PANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE
MASETTI IVAN
MUNARI RICCARDO
PINGHINI PAOLO
RICCI DAVIDE
ANGUSTI LORENZO
ZANCHETTA OLMO
PALTRINIERI LUCA
TOSATTI GIOVANNI
LEONELLI MARCO

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
ASD SAN VITO

PODISTICA FIORANESE
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
PICO RUNNERS

POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
INTERFORZE MODENA

POL. CASTELNUOVO

POD. FORMIGINESE

POD. FORMIGINESE
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
POL. NONANTOLA

G.P. LAGUGLIA

POD RUBIERESE

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
PODISTICA FIORANESE

G.S. GABBI

UISP MODENA

POD. FORMIGINESE

JOY RUNNER ASD

POD RUBIERESE

BICIPERTUTTI

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
POL. MADONNINA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POL. CASTELNUOVO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
PICO RUNNERS

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MODENA ATLETICA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

1964
1973
1971
1981
1974
1977
1970
1977
1983
1974
1966
1960
1992
1972
1977
1975
1970
1976
1965
1983
1973
1951
1966
1971
1967
1971
1966
1965
1974
1967
1970
1972
1982
1967
1961
1961
1970
1974
1978
1975
1979
1973
1980
1959
1975
1971
1984
1979
1966
1979

ul
ul
ul
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ul
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
ul
FI
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FI
ul
ul
FI
ul
ul
cs
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ul
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ul
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ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
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ul
FI
ul
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01:33:58
01:34:02
01:34:39
01:35:18
01:35:21
01:35:31
01:36:07
01:36:12
01:36:23
01:36:28
01:36:40
01:36:42
01:36:52
01:37:07
01:37:09
01:37:22
01:37:43
01:38:13
01:38:20
01:38:23
01:39:11
01:39:13
01:39:43
01:39:45
01:40:01
01:40:12
01:40:21
01:40:35
01:40:41
01:40:41
01:40:57
01:41:10
01:41:32
01:41:40
01:41:58
01:42:26
01:42:35
01:42:35
01:42:44
01:43:09
01:43:13
01:43:16
01:43:18
01:43:43
01:43:45
01:43:55
01:44:16
01:44:42
01:45:10
01:45:21



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

29
225

123
238
119
35
19
23
107
207
18
128
219
202
56
109
199
244
101
227
87
100
122
68
245
224
215
33
239
17
218

112
39
236
229
178
162
21
69
79
81
42
95

193
116
240
27

DAOLIO
MATTIOLI
BUSCEMI
BERGONZINI
MURACA
GORRASI
BALSAMO
VELLANI
BORTOLOTTI
GASPARINI
IACOLARE
CASTAGNI
GUERZONI
ZIRONI
BENATI
AGAZZOTTI
COPPOLA
MEDICI
CAMPIOLI
BALCONATI
GILIOLI
VALLI
FERRARI
MARCHESINI
ANDREOLI
BARBOLINI
DIGNATICI
ARTIOLI
DEBBI
BERTOLANI
FERRARI
FUCILE
BONINI
VERATI
SIRONI
VENTURI
BONACINI
VANDELLI
MESSORI
BERTOGLI
REGNANI
ABBATI
CHERCHI
LUGLI
VASQUEZ JURADO
CASINI
GUALDI
BERGOMI
REALE
VICINI

NICOLA
MASSIMO
VALENTINO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI
CESARE
ALBERTO
PIER PAOLO
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
MANUEL
FAUSTO
ENRICO
VALTER
DOMENICO
MARCO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
NADIR
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO

LUCA
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
MARCO
MARCO
MICHELE
SANDRO
ADAMO
GIORGIO
STEFANO
PIERO
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
JORGE ELIAS
GIORGIO
GUALTIERO
GIULIO
PASQUALE
ANDREA

ASD GUALTIERI 2000
MUD&SNOW

G.P. LAGUGLIA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
POL. SCANDIANESE

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
SSD NAPOLI 1000VENTI ARL
G.P. LA GUGLIA

PICO RUNNERS

MDS PANARIA GRUOP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
TORRAZZO

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

G.P.ARCI GOODWIN
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE
AVIS SUZZARA

ASD SAN VITO

ART TORRAZZO

QUELLI DI NOVI

ITALIA TOUCH

G.P. LA GUGLIA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
SAN VITO asd

POD RUBIERESE

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA SCANDIANO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
D.L.F. MODENA

ATL. CIBENO

INTERFORZE MODENA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

RUN CARD

MODENA ATLETICA

PICO RUNNERS

A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL

1970
1971
1972
1976
1980
1979
1975
1973
1974
1964
1967
1970
1980
1962
1983
1959
1968
1977
1972
1969
1972
1953
1968
1971
1974
1969
1964
1978
1977
1963
1963
1973
1965
1968
1958
1963
1965
1962
1967
1960
1966
1973
1954
1972
1966
1969
1956
1963
1976
1963

FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
ul
FI
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01:45:29
01:45:43
01:46:05
01:46:09
01:46:28
01:46:29
01:46:33
01:46:48
01:46:49
01:46:55
01:46:58
01:47:23
01:47:50
01:47:58
01:47:58
01:48:03
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:09
01:48:16
01:48:46
01:48:56
01:48:56
01:49:07
01:49:07
01:49:14
01:49:20
01:49:26
01:49:57
01:50:13
01:50:15
01:50:16
01:50:22
01:50:27
01:50:41
01:50:41
01:50:46
01:51:58
01:52:46
01:53:01
01:53:30
01:53:34
01:53:36
01:54:00
01:54:06
01:54:22
01:54:38
01:54:44
01:54:54
01:55:05



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

37
158
175
241
133
74
98
222
30
103
182
40
203
15
167
147
220
204
106
242
49
115
139
168
57
24
10
159
14
86
188
118
192
209
80
82
73
230
148
76
210
169
184
142
85
89
20
243
46
41

MAMMI
ABBATI
TREBBI
GELMUZZI
DELLAQUILA
BORSARI
FONTANA
TEMPESTA
ASCARI
GALEOTTI
DIODATO
SQUATRITO
CHIARION
MARENDON
ANDREOTTI
MANCA
RUOZI
VIGNOCCHI
CAMPIOLI
PADERNI
BONDIOLI
CORRADINI
RICCI
BACCARANI
GHIZZONI
CORGHI
SILIMBRI
MAMELI
MARANO
IMPROTA
ALDINI
FAGGIOLI
ZUCCHI
GUIDETTI
BORGHI
BAGNI
BALDINI
ROSSI
SABELLA
CARPI
LUGLI
OCCHI
GUALTIERI
SACCHI
SPINELLI

DI MARTINO
LANZOTTI
SOAVE
LASAGNI
BONINI

LUCA
ANDREA
BRUNO
ALESSIO
CARMINE
PIER LUIGI
ENRICO
SALVATORE
LORENZO
FEDERICO
MERCURIO
ANTONINO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MARCO
GIANn LUCA
MIRCO
PAOLO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
DINO

GIAN PAOLO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
CIRO
SALVATORE
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
FABIO
STEFANO
LORIANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
FABIO
GUIDO
GAETANO
CRISTIAN
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
CRISTIANO

ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
PODISTICA SAN DAMASO

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
TEAM PATERLINI

PICO RUNNERS
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODEN
ASS POL. SCANDIANO

ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZA
ATL. CIBENO

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POD. FORMIGINESE

MDS PANARIA GRUOP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
SCANDIANESE

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
MODENA ATLETICA

POD. FORMIGINESE

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

G.P. LAGUGLIA

PODISTICA SASSOLESE

G.P. LAGUGLIA

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
RUN CARD

UISP FERRARA

D.L.F. MODENA

D.L.F. MODENA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

POD. FORMIGINESE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
UISP MODENA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CALDERARA

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

ATL. CIBENO

1973
1975
1977
1974
1967
1967
1971
1967
1969
1966
1958
1973
1981
1971
1974
1967
1971
1970
1966
1968
1966
1963
1951
1960
1964
1965
1968
1950
1968
1975
1971
1972
1975
1966
1974
1966
1951
1966
1982
1971
1955
1948
1970
1975
1951
1963
1972
1966
1962
1968

FI
ul
FI
ul
FI
ul
ul
E

FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
cs
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
ul
FI
FI
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01:55:19
01:55:24
01:55:35
01:55:47
01:55:53
01:56:03
01:56:21
01:56:24
01:56:53
01:56:54
01:57:10
01:57:24
01:57:28
01:57:29
01:58:02
01:58:12
01:58:25
01:58:27
01:58:49
01:58:49
01:59:09
01:59:16
01:59:25
01:59:27
01:59:28
01:59:29
01:59:31
01:59:41
01:59:45
02:00:00
02:01:07
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:21
02:01:31
02:01:34
02:01:40
02:01:41
02:01:47
02:01:52
02:02:04
02:02:16
02:02:26
02:02:54
02:02:57
02:03:01
02:03:06
02:03:10
02:04:32
02:05:34



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

75

137
12

176
237
96

191
212
53

28

140
161
174
198
164
125
144
153
208
16

43

92

111
154
157
235
226
132
141
11

102
129
200
31

77

186
181
160
214
97

183
195
190
134
194
93

90

CHECCHIA
CASONI
GATTA
LAFFI
SASSI
PATE
VACCARI
PIVETTI
MALAVASI
CAVANI
CASALI
LUGARI
ROVATTI
BUSSEI
BEGA
GIANNULI
FONTANA
CAMPOVECCHI
SPENNATO
CASOLARI
LUGLI
FONTANA
CARNEVALI
MASSARI
D' ALCAMO
NOTO
ORATI
REGATTIERI
PIVETTI
GROSSI
ROSSETTO
MAGNANI
CARROZZO
SMERIERI
VECCHI
CONSOLI
FABBRI
CAVANI
LIGABUE
SEVERI
BIANCHINI
NERI
ANDERLINI
GANZERLI
DI IORIO
DI PRINZIO
BEDINI

MICHELE
LUCIANO
PASQUALE
DANIELE
CLAUIDIO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
LUCIANO
VILLIAM
LUCIO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
LUCA
ADRIANO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
SILVERIO
MARCO
ROSSANO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
IGNAZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
GIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
RICCARDO
GRAZIANO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MARIO

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LAGUGLIA

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
FUTURA REGGIO
INTERFORZE MODENA

RUN CARD

UISP MODENA

ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CASTEL
POD. FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

POL. MADONNINA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
POL. CAMPOGALLIANO
MUD&SNOW

POD. FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

UISP COMITATO DI PARMA
G.P. LA GUGLIA

ATL. CIBENO

GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
PODISTICA FIORANESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

POD. FORMIGINESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PICO RUNNERS

SALENTO IS RUNNING

ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
POL.CENTESE

PODISTICA SASSOLESE

UISP MODENA

INTERFORZE MODENA
POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD
RUN CARD

ALBERTO ODOARD(RUN CARD

IVANO
SAMUELE
EUGENIO
MASSIMO

PICO RUNNERS

RUN CARD

INTERFORZE MODENA
G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE

1969
1955
1961
1973
1979
1967
1978
1971
1950
1959
1961
1966
1966
1967
1958
1965
1969
1963
1968
1964
1961
1980
1960
1978
1965
1961
1963
1966
1956
1958
1962
1966
1960
1962
1951
1965
1973
1964
1976
1972
1966
1979
1980
1958
1970
1964
1960

FI
ul
FI
FI
ul
ul
FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
ul
cs
FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
ul
FI
FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
FI
ul
CS
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02:05:53
02:06:05
02:06:15
02:06:26
02:06:27
02:06:31
02:07:43
02:08:11
02:08:14
02:08:32
02:09:05
02:09:43
02:10:02
02:10:43
02:11:16
02:11:18
02:11:23
02:11:34
02:11:42
02:12:11
02:12:35
02:14:48
02:14:51
02:14:57
02:15:14
02:16:18
02:16:23
02:16:30
02:17:11
02:17:12
02:17:19
02:18:10
02:18:27
02:19:09
02:19:14
02:19:40
02:20:50
02:20:53
02:20:54
02:20:55
02:24:34
02:25:22
02:25:22
02:32:05
02:50:41
02:54:09
03:08:51



CLASS
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CLASS

N oo B wN e

FEMMINILI

PETT. Cognome
261 RICCI

254 MARTINELLI
258 FONTANA
291 DONNINI
286 MALVOLTI
287 LEONCINI
253 TURRINI

288 PICCININI
251 GUALTIERI
271 MANTOVI
285 MUzzIoLI
256 UGOLINI
252 CUOGHI

284 BALBONI
259 ROTEGLIA
273 VENTURELLI
260 PIGONI

279 RUSSO

289 BIOLCHINI
283 DIPASQUALE
275 TONI

272 RAGAZZI
269 MONTANARI
270 CAMINO
280 SCAGLIONI
274 PUPILLO
290 MARRAZZO
263 CARAVAGGIO
268 MALAVASI
278 MARANI
276 BASSI

266 BRUSCHI
255 GANDOLFI
265 TADDEI

264 NERI

277 GRENZI

262 GANDOLFI
267 FUOCO
categoria A

PETT. Cognome
52 FRANZESE
62 DE FRANCESCO
63 MANFREDINI
59 DONATI

180 SLAGTER

3 VINCENZI

51 GAETTI

Nome
LAURA
PATRIZIA
ELISA
SONIA
ELENA
CLAUDIA

Societa di Apparten.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATL REGGIO

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
UISP MODENA

ELEONORA CHIARA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM

GABRIELLA
LARA
ROBERTA
SIMONA
SONIA
SABRINA
ANNA
MARIA CHIARA
FRANCESCA
CARMEN
ANNALISA
PATRIZIA
NICOLETTA
ELENA
ELISA
VALERIA

POL RUBIERA

G.P. LAGUGLIA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
G.P. LAGUGLIA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POD. FORMIGINESE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
RUNCARD

POD. FORMIGINESE

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

MARIA ANTONIETT MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

ELENA

ANNA
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
SIMONA
ELISABETTA
BARBARA
ERICA
MARGHERITA
BONA
SIMONA
MANILA
CECILIA
TERESA

Nome
SALVATORE
LUCA
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
ROELAND
ALESSANDRO
MORENO

POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
POD. FORMIGINESE

PICO RUNNERS

GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
INTERFORZE MODENA

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR
INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INTERFORZE MODENA

Societa di Apparten.

ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POL. SAN DAMASO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

Anno
1979
1964
1976
1968
1979
1983
1984
1980
1972
1966
1973
1971
1970
1974
1988
1979
1963
1980
1968
1982
1981
1985
1973
1971
1975
1982
1984
1985
1966
1964
1973
1976
1963
1964
1966
1964
1959
1965

Anno
1991
1982
1980
1985
1986
1982
1980

Ente
Fl
Ul
ul
FI
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
FI
ul
cs
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
Fl
FI
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul

Ente
FI
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
ul

Sex

Sex
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Tempo
01:33:06
01:41:19
01:42:32
01:43:22
01:45:18
01:45:32
01:46:48
01:46:52
01:46:57
01:47:24
01:48:07
01:49:09
01:51:26
01:52:29
01:53:08
01:53:49
01:54:59
01:55:54
01:56:25
01:57:06
01:58:43
02:07:13
02:08:33
02:11:11
02:12:14
02:12:55
02:13:03
02:13:03
02:17:13
02:17:29
02:18:38
02:20:54
02:21:27
02:25:32
02:27:00
02:30:26
02:39:49
02:54:08

Tempo
01:19:01
01:19:36
01:20:19
01:21:51
01:28:47
01:29:49
01:29:53



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CLASS
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166  MORI

2 VINCENZI
138 SIGHICELLI
5 COSTI

156  SANTUNIONE
126 DALLOLIO
146 BONONI

70 GRAZIOLI
172 GARETTI

54 PANICOCOLO
58 MUNARI
124 ZANCHETTA
105  PALTRINIERI
61 LEONELLI
238 MURACA
119 GORRASI
128  GUERZONI
202 BENATI

215 ARTIOLI
203 CHIARION
148  SABELLA
237 SASSI

191  VACCARI
92 FONTANA
154 MASSARI
195 NERI

190  ANDERLINI
categoria B

PETT. Cognome

205
1
173
163
110
36

221
45
26
84
71
185
121
65
135
83
120
216
34

PIACENTINI
COSTI
BENINCASA
MEAD
GENTILE
DEBBIA

GRASSO SILVESTRO

MASELLI
BARBUTI
DALLARI TOSI
STOPAZZINI
TOPOLINI
BONAZZI
GENTILE

LA BARBERA
MONTAGGIOLI
BOSSU'
CAMPADELLI
DE GIOVANNI
POGGI

EMILIO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO ALBERTO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
ALESSIO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
OLMO

LUCA
MARCO
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
MANUEL
ENRICO
SIMONE
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
CLAUIDIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
RICCARDO
MARIO

POL. CAMPOGALLIANO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

PODISTICA FIORANESE

PICO RUNNERS

POD. FORMIGINESE
BICIPERTUTTI

POL. MADONNINA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POL. SCANDIANESE

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
PICO RUNNERS

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

AVIS SUZZARA

SOCIETA' VICTORIA

POD. FORMIGINESE

FUTURA REGGIO

RUN CARD

GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

RUN CARD

ALBERTO ODOARD(IRUN CARD

Nome
EMANUELE
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
ROBERT
MAURIZIO
ENEA
CLAUDIO
MARCO
STEFANO
LUCIANO
EMILIANO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
TONINO
FRANCESCO
VALERIO
DARIO
FABIO

Societa di Apparten.
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. MADONNINA

PODISTICA TANETO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL
G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
ASD SAN VITO

1979
1980
1981
1981
1983
1992
1983
1982
1978
1979
1980
1984
1979
1979
1980
1979
1980
1983
1978
1981
1982
1979
1978
1980
1978
1979
1980

Anno
1967
1975
1975
1972
1968
1974
1973
1969
1971
1968
1973
1967
1974
1972
1973
1971
1974
1977
1970
1977

ul
FI
ul
FI
ul
FI
ul
ul
ul
FI
ul
cs
ul
ul
ul
ul
FI
FI
FI
FI
ul
ul
FI
FI
ul
FI
FI

Ente
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
cs
Ul
Fl
ul
ul
Ul
Fl
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
ul
Ul
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01:30:31
01:31:08
01:33:15
01:35:18
01:36:23
01:36:52
01:38:23
01:41:32
01:42:44
01:43:13
01:43:18
01:44:16
01:44:42
01:45:21
01:46:28
01:46:29
01:47:50
01:47:58
01:49:26
01:57:28
02:01:47
02:06:27
02:07:43
02:14:48
02:14:57
02:25:22
02:25:22

Tempo
01:21:41
01:24:08
01:25:03
01:25:09
01:27:57
01:29:53
01:30:18
01:30:40
01:31:19
01:31:34
01:31:42
01:32:36
01:33:17
01:33:26
01:34:02
01:34:39
01:35:21
01:35:31
01:36:07
01:36:12



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

64
228
127
47
%
170
233
232
197
234
211
149
99
223
22
113
187
66
78
72
131
29
225

123
35
19
23
207
18
109
199
244
101
227
100
122
68
245
33
218
112
162
79
42

240
37

158
175

TARRICONE ANGELO
SECCI SIMONE
CORSINI FABRIZIO
SERGI GELSOMINO
GHELFI FABIO

DU GAOBAO
PUGNAGHI MARCO
SAZZI DORVAN
VECCHI MASSIMO
INCERTI MASSIMO
GAMBOA MALDONAL JOHN
ARCARI ALFREDO
NERI FABIO
MASSELLI NICO
CROCI FABRIZIO
FOLIGNO ROBERTO
PEDERZINI IVAN
MAMMI FABIO
MASETTI IVAN

RICCI DAVIDE
ANGUSTI LORENZO
DAOLIO NICOLA
MATTIOLI MASSIMO
BUSCEMI VALENTINO
BERGONZINI SIMONE
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
VELLANI CESARE
BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO
IACOLARE ANTONIO
CASTAGNI GIULIANO
COPPOLA DOMENICO
MEDICI MARCO
CAMPIOLI ANDREA
BALCONATI MASSIMILIANO
GILIOLI LUCA
FERRARI FABRIZIO
MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO
ANDREOLI FABIO
BARBOLINI LUCA
DEBBI ALESSANDRO
FUCILE SALVATORE
VERATI MARCO
MESSORI STEFANO
ABBATI ALESSIO
LUGLI PAOLO
CASINI GIORGIO
REALE PASQUALE
MAMMI LUCA
ABBATI ANDREA
TREBBI BRUNO

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
INTERFORZE MODENA

POL. CASTELNUOVO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
POD RUBIERESE

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
UISP MODENA

POD. FORMIGINESE

JOY RUNNER ASD

POD RUBIERESE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
PICO RUNNERS

ASD GUALTIERI 2000
MUD&SNOW

G.P. LA GUGLIA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

SSD NAPOLI 1000VENTI ARL
G.P. LA GUGLIA

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
TORRAZZO

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ASD SPORT INSIEME CASTELLARANO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ASD SAN VITO

ITALIA TOUCH

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATL. CIBENO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

PICO RUNNERS
ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
PODISTICA SAN DAMASO

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

1974
1972
1977
1975
1970
1976
1973
1971
1967
1971
1974
1967
1970
1972
1967
1970
1974
1975
1973
1975
1971
1970
1971
1972
1976
1975
1973
1974
1967
1970
1968
1977
1972
1969
1972
1968
1971
1974
1969
1977
1973
1968
1967
1973
1972
1969
1976
1973
1975
1977

FI
FI
FI
FI
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ul
ul
ul
FI
ul
ul
ul
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FI
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FI
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FI
FI
ul
ul
FI
ul
ul
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ul
FI
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ul
Al
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ul
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01:36:28
01:37:07
01:37:09
01:37:22
01:37:43
01:38:13
01:39:11
01:39:45
01:40:01
01:40:12
01:40:41
01:40:41
01:40:57
01:41:10
01:41:40
01:42:35
01:42:35
01:43:09
01:43:16
01:43:45
01:43:55
01:45:29
01:45:43
01:46:05
01:46:09
01:46:33
01:46:48
01:46:49
01:46:58
01:47:23
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:09
01:48:16
01:48:46
01:48:56
01:49:07
01:49:07
01:49:14
01:49:57
01:50:16
01:50:27
01:52:46
01:53:34
01:54:00
01:54:22
01:54:54
01:55:19
01:55:24
01:55:35



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

CLASS
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241 GELMUZZI
133 DELLAQUILA
74 BORSARI
98 FONTANA
222 TEMPESTA
30 ASCARI

40 SQUATRITO
15 MARENDON
167  ANDREOTTI
147 MANCA
220 RuoOzI

204 VIGNOCCHI
242 PADERNI
10 SILIMBRI
14 MARANO
86 IMPROTA
188  ALDINI

118 FAGGIOLI
192 zuccHI

80 BORGHI

76 CARPI

184 GUALTIERI
142 SACCHI

20 LANZOTTI
41 BONINI

75 CHECCHIA
176 LAFFI

96 PATE

212 PIVETTI
198 BUSSEI

144 FONTANA
208 SPENNATO
181  FABBRI
214 LIGABUE
97 SEVERI

194 DI IORIO
categoria C

PETT. Cognome

179
150
108
50
206
48
44
143

155

BRUZZI
FRIGIERI

LO CONTE
CUSCIANNA
LOMBARDO
BABBINI
CORSINOTTI
CAVAZZUTI
GHINI

DI GESu

ALESSIO
CARMINE
PIER LUIGI
ENRICO
SALVATORE
LORENZO
ANTONINO
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MARCO
GIANn LUCA
MIRCO
ANDREA
CIRO
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
LORENZO
RICCARDO
FABIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
FABIO
CRISTIAN
CRISTIANO
MICHELE
DANIELE
FABIO
FABIO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
RICCARDO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE

Nome
MARCO
CORRADO
ANTONIO
VITO
GASPARE
CLAUDIO
MEDARDO
PAOLO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE

TEAM PATERLINI

PICO RUNNERS
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODEN
ASS POL. SCANDIANO

ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
ATL. CIBENO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
POD. FORMIGINESE

MDS PANARIA GRUOP
SOCIETA' VICTORIA
SCANDIANESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

G.P. LAGUGLIA

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R.
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
RUN CARD

D.L.F. MODENA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

POD. FORMIGINESE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CIBENO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
INTERFORZE MODENA

UISP MODENA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
POD. FORMIGINESE

UISP COMITATO DI PARMA
POL.CENTESE

UISP MODENA

INTERFORZE MODENA

RUN CARD

Societa di Apparten.

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
PODISTICA CAVRIAGO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
POD. FORMIGINESE

G.P. LA GUGLIA

PODISTICA FIORANESE

1974
1967
1967
1971
1967
1969
1973
1971
1974
1967
1971
1970
1968
1968
1968
1975
1971
1972
1975
1974
1971
1970
1975
1972
1968
1969
1973
1967
1971
1967
1969
1968
1973
1976
1972
1970

Anno
1964
1966
1962
1960
1964
1966
1960
1965
1966
1966
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=
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FI
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ul
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ul
ul
cs
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ul
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ul
ul
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ul
FI
ul
ul
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Ente
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ul
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Cat
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01:55:47
01:55:53
01:56:03
01:56:21
01:56:24
01:56:53
01:57:24
01:57:29
01:58:02
01:58:12
01:58:25
01:58:27
01:58:49
01:59:31
01:59:45
02:00:00
02:01:07
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:31
02:01:52
02:02:26
02:02:54
02:03:06
02:05:34
02:05:53
02:06:26
02:06:31
02:08:11
02:10:43
02:11:23
02:11:42
02:20:50
02:20:54
02:20:55
02:50:41

Tempo
01:28:21
01:29:03
01:31:16
01:32:46
01:33:58
01:36:40
01:36:42
01:38:20
01:39:43
01:40:21



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

88

117
189
171
114
107
219
56

224
239
17

39
236
229
178
21
69
95
116
27
103
182
106
49
115
168
57
24
209
82
230
89
243
46
12
28
140
161
174
164
125
153
16
43
111
157
235
226
132

TONI
CONSERVA
MARTELLI
PINGHINI
TOSATTI
GASPARINI
ZIRONI
AGAZZOTTI
DIGNATICI
BERTOLANI
FERRARI
BONINI
SIRONI
VENTURI
BONACINI
VANDELLI
BERTOGLI
REGNANI

VASQUEZ JURADO

BERGOMI
VICINI
GALEOTTI
DIODATO
CAMPIOLI
BONDIOLI
CORRADINI
BACCARANI
GHIZZONI
CORGHI
GUIDETTI
BAGNI
ROSSI

DI MARTINO
SOAVE
LASAGNI
GATTA
CAVANI
CASALI
LUGARI
ROVATTI
BEGA
GIANNULI
CAMPOVECCHI
CASOLARI
LUGLI
CARNEVALI
D' ALCAMO
NOTO
ORATI
REGATTIERI

MICHELE
MARIO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
PIER PAOLO
FAUSTO
VALTER
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
MARCO
MICHELE
SANDRO
ADAMO
GIORGIO
PIERO
ROBERTO
JORGE ELIAS
GIULIO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
MERCURIO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
GIAN PAOLO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
ANDREA
STEFANO
PAOLO
GAETANO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
VILLIAM
LUcio
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
ADRIANO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
SILVERIO
ROSSANO
ALBERTO
IGNAZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO

G.S. GABBI

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO
POL. CASTELNUOVO

MODENA ATLETICA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
MDS PANARIA GRUOP
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE
ART TORRAZZO

QUELLI DI NOVI

G.P. LA GUGLIA

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

SAN VITO asd

POD RUBIERESE

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA SCANDIANO
INTERFORZE MODENA
MODENA ATLETICA

A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
MODENA ATLETICA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

UISP FERRARA

D.L.F. MODENA

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE

ATL. CALDERARA

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI

G.P. LA GUGLIA

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CASTEL
POD. FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

POL. MADONNINA

POL. CAMPOGALLIANO
MUD&SNOW

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

ATL. CIBENO

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA FIORANESE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

1965
1961
1961
1959
1966
1964
1962
1959
1964
1963
1963
1965
1958
1963
1965
1962
1960
1966
1966
1963
1963
1966
1958
1966
1966
1963
1960
1964
1965
1966
1966
1966
1963
1966
1962
1961
1959
1961
1966
1966
1958
1965
1963
1964
1961
1960
1965
1961
1963
1966
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01:40:35
01:41:58
01:42:26
01:43:43
01:45:10
01:46:55
01:47:58
01:48:03
01:49:20
01:50:13
01:50:15
01:50:22
01:50:41
01:50:41
01:50:46
01:51:58
01:53:01
01:53:30
01:54:06
01:54:44
01:55:05
01:56:54
01:57:10
01:58:49
01:59:09
01:59:16
01:59:27
01:59:28
01:59:29
02:01:21
02:01:34
02:01:41
02:03:01
02:03:10
02:04:32
02:06:15
02:08:32
02:09:05
02:09:43
02:10:02
02:11:16
02:11:18
02:11:34
02:12:11
02:12:35
02:14:51
02:15:14
02:16:18
02:16:23
02:16:30



61 11 GROSSI GIOVANNI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1958 Ul M C 02:17:12
62 102 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 ul M C 02:17:19
63 129 MAGNANI ANDREA PICO RUNNERS 1966 FI M C 02:18:10
64 200 CARROZZO FRANCESCO SALENTO IS RUNNING 1960 Fl M C 02:18:27
65 31 SMERIERI STEFANO ASD MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI 1962 FI M C 02:19:09
66 186 CONSOLI MASSIMILIANO POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 1965 Fl M C 02:19:40
67 160 CAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1964 Ul M C 02:20:53
68 183 BIANCHINI DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD 1966 Ul M C 02:24:34
69 134 GANZERLI IVANO PICO RUNNERS 1958 FI M C 02:32:05
70 93 DI PRINZIO EUGENIO INTERFORZE MODENA 1964 Ul M C 02:54:09
71 90 BEDINI MASSIMO G.S. ROCCA FORMIGINE 1960 CS M C 03:08:51
categoria D
CLASS PETT. Cognome Nome Societa di Apparten. Anno Ente Sex Cat Tempo
1 177 PIERLI ROMANO POL. NONANTOLA 1951 Ul M D 01:39:13
2 87 VALLI NADIR G.P.ARCI GOODWIN 1953 Fl M D 01:48:56
3 81 CHERCHI ANTONIO D.L.F. MODENA 1954 Ul M D 01:53:36
4 193 GUALDI GUALTIERO RUN CARD 1956 Fl M D 01:54:38
5 139 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1951 FI M D 01:59:25
6 159 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 ul M D 01:59:41
7 73 BALDINI LORIANO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 Ul M D 02:01:40
8 210 LUGLI CLAUDIO UISP MODENA 1955 Ul M D 02:02:04
9 169 OCCHI GIULIANO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 Ul M D 02:02:16
10 85 SPINELLI GUIDO G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1951 ul M D 02:02:57
11 137 CASONI LUCIANO POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 Ul M D 02:06:05
12 53 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 ul M D 02:08:14
13 141 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 Ul M D 02:17:11
14 77 VECCHI GIORGIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 ul M D 02:19:14
categoria E
CLASS PETT. Cognome Nome Societa di Apparten. Anno Ente Sex C(Cat Tempo
1 261 RICCI LAURA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1979 Fl F E 01:33:06
2 286 MALVOLTI ELENA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1979 ul F E 01:45:18
3 287 LEONCINI CLAUDIA UISP MODENA 1983 Ul F E 01:45:32
4 253 TURRINI ELEONORA CHIARA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1984 Ul F E 01:46:48
5 288 PICCININI GABRIELLA POL RUBIERA 1980 Ul F E 01:46:52
6 259 ROTEGLIA MARIA CHIARA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1988 FI F E 01:53:08
7 273 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 ul F E 01:53:49
8 279 RUSSO ANNALISA POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1980 Ul F E 01:55:54
9 283 DIPASQUALE NICOLETTA RUNCARD 1982 Fl F E 01:57:06
10 275 TONI ELENA POD. FORMIGINESE 1981 Ul F E 01:58:43
11 272 RAGAZZI ELISA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1985 (& F E 02:07:13
12 274 PUPILLO ANNA POD. FORMIGINESE 1982 Ul F E 02:12:55
13 290 MARRAZZ0O ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 Fl F E 02:13:03
14 263 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA GAAC 2007 VERONAMARATHON 1985 FI F E 02:13:03



CLASS

O 00 N o U B W NP

[ S T =
w N Rk O

CLASS

O 00 N o U B W NP

[
= o

categoria F

PETT. Cognome
258 FONTANA
291 DONNINI
251 GUALTIERI
285 MUZzzIoLI
256 UGOLINI
252 CUOGHI
284 BALBONI
289 BIOLCHINI
269 MONTANARI
270 CAMINO
280 SCAGLIONI
276 BASSI

266 BRUSCHI
categoria G

PETT. Cognome
254 MARTINELLI
271 MANTOVI
260 PIGONI
268 MALAVASI
278 MARANI
255 GANDOLFI
265 TADDEI
264 NERI

277 GRENZI
262 GANDOLFI
267 FUOCO

Nome
ELISA
SONIA
LARA
SIMONA
SONIA
SABRINA
ANNA
PATRIZIA
VALERIA

Societa di Apparten.

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ATL REGGIO

G.P. LA GUGLIA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
G.P. LA GUGLIA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

MARIA ANTONIETT MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

ELENA
BARBARA
ERICA

Nome
PATRIZIA
ROBERTA
CARMEN
SIMONA
ELISABETTA
MARGHERITA
BONA
SIMONA
MANILA
CECILIA
TERESA

POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
INTERFORZE MODENA

Societa di Apparten.

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR
INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INTERFORZE MODENA

Anno
1976
1968
1972
1973
1971
1970
1974
1968
1973
1971
1975
1973
1976

Anno
1964
1966
1963
1966
1964
1963
1964
1966
1964
1959
1965

Ente  Sex
ul F
FI F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
Ente  Sex
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
ul F
FI F
ul F

Cat

Cat
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Tempo
01:42:32
01:43:22
01:46:57
01:48:07
01:49:09
01:51:26
01:52:29
01:56:25
02:08:33
02:11:11
02:12:14
02:18:38
02:20:54

Tempo
01:41:19
01:47:24
01:54:59
02:17:13
02:17:29
02:21:27
02:25:32
02:27:00
02:30:26
02:39:49
02:54:08



